
SKYTERESULTATER FRA NM LEIRDUE  
PÅ KORSFLØYTA 15-16/6-24: 

 

1. plass: Geir Kjeldsmoen  N&S  21 duer 

PAPE: 

2. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S  20 duer 
3. plass: Lars Holme  BBSK  19 duer 
4. plass: Sondre Nordhagen N&S  17 duer (8) 
5. plass: Torfinn Helberg  N&S  17 duer (5) 
6. plass: Sigurd N Sundby  N&S  17 duer (4) 
7. plass: Ragnar Holen  N&S  16 duer 
8. plass: Sven Lund  N&S  15 duer 
9. plass: Jan Ole Reksnes  BBSK  13 duer 
10. plass: Peter Bergheim  BBSK    9 duer 
11. plass: Roger Gudbrandsen N&S    8 duer (3) 
12. plass: Terje Brustad  ESS    8 duer (2) 
13. plass: Magnar Støyva  BBSK    5 duer 
14. plass: Tom Fredriksen  N&S    3 duer 
15. plass: Gretha Edseth  ESS  DNS 
16. plass: Olav Sulebakk  BBSK  DNS 
17. plass: Willy Morten  HPK  DNS 

 

1. plass: Ragnar Holen  N&S  17 duer 

LEFAUCHEUX: 

2. plass: Geir Kjeldsmoen  N&S  16 duer 
3. plass: Peter Bergheim  BBSK  14 duer 
4. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S  12 duer 
5. plass: Jørgen Birkeland  HPK  11 duer 
6. plass: Roger Gudbrandsen N&S  10 duer (4) 
7. plass: Torfinn Helberg  N&S  10 duer (3) 
8. plass: Lars Holme  BBSK    9 duer 
9. plass: Magnar Støyva  BBSK    8 duer (3) 
10. plass: Tom Fredriksen  BBSK    8 duer (2) 
11. plass: Sondre Nordhagen N&S    7 duer (3) 
12. plass: Sven Lund  N&S    7 duer (2) 
13. plass: Cato Berget  KBT    7 duer (2) 
14. plass: Terje Brustad  ESS    6 duer 
15. plass: Gretha Edseth  ESS  DNS 

 

1. plass: Sondre Nordhagen N&S  16 duer 

LORENZONI: 

2. plass: Peter Bergheim  BBSK  15 duer 
3. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S  14 duer 
4. plass: Sven Lund  N&S  13 duer (4) 
5. plass: Lars Holme  BBSK  13 duer (4) 
6. plass: Jørgen Birkeland  HPK  12 duer 
7. plass: Torfinn Helberg  N&S  10 duer 
8. plass: Ragnar Holen  N&S    9 duer (3) 
9. plass: Roger Gudbrandsen N&S    9 duer (2) 
10. plass: Magnar Støyva  BBSK    6 duer 
11. plass: Olav Sulebakk  BBSK  DNS 

  



1. plass: Sondre Nordhagen N&S  14 duer 

MANTON: 

2. plass: Torfinn Helberg  N&S  13 duer 
3. plass: Lars Holme  BBSK  10 duer (3+1) 
4. plass: Peter Bergheim  BBSK  10 duer (3+0) 
5. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S  10 duer (2) 
6. plass: Magnar Støyva  BBSK    4 duer 
7. plass: Sigurd N. Sundby N&S    2 duer 
8. plass: Olav Sulebakk  BBSK  DNS 
9. plass: Willy Morten  HPK  DNS 
10. plass: Jørgen Birkeland  HPK  DNS 

 

1. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S  21 duer 

LORENZONI ORIGINAL: 

2. plass: Peter Bergheim  BBSK  16 duer 
3. plass: Cato Berget  KBT  14 duer 
4. plass: Sondre Nordhagen N&S  12 duer 
5. plass: Johnny Randen  KBT    5 duer 

 
 

 

LAGSKYTING: 

1. plass: Nord & Sør 1  54 duer 

KONGSBERG (PAPE) 

2. plass: Nord & Sør 2  53 duer 
3. plass: BBSK   41 duer 

 

1. plass: Nord & Sør 1  47 duer 

BATESVILLE (LORENZONI) 

2. plass: BBSK   34 duer 
3. plass: Nord & Sør 2  31 duer 

 

 

 

1. plass: Nord & Sør 2  34 duer 

HUSQVARNA (LEFAUCHEUX) 

2. plass: BBSK   31 duer 
3. plass: Nord & Sør 1  29 duer 

 

1. plass: Nord & Sør  37 duer 

HAWKER (MANTON) 

2. plass: BBSK   24 duer 

 


